KOMEPUUJAJIHE NPE3EHTALIUJE

COMMERCIAL PRESENTATIONS

KomnaHuja
Company

NOKIA SIEMENS NETWORKS
ENELPS

TELEGROUP

ALGOTECH

VIP MOBILE

NOVATEL

MDS

TAGOR

CRONY

P3 SOLUTIONS

SKYLOGIC

IRITEL

ITCE

SAT-TRAKT Telecommunications

INFOHOME

TELEKOM SRBIJAAD. - IPTV
KABLPROJEKT

PUPIN TELEKOM DKTS

LOGO

TELEFONKABL

JIET
Day of the week

Yropak/Tuesday
Yropak/Tuesday
Yropak/Tuesday
Yropak/Tuesday
Yropak/Tuesday
Cpena/Wednesday
Cpena/Wednesday
Cpena/Wednesday
Cpena/Wednesday
Cpena/Wednesday
Cpena/Wednesday
Cpena/Wednesday
YetepTak/Thursday
YetepTak/Thursday

Yropak/Tuesday
Yropak/Tuesday
Cpena/Wednesday
Cpena/Wednesday
Cpena/Wednesday
Cpena/Wednesday

Oatym
Date

25.11.
25.11.
25.11.
25.11.
25.11.
26.11.
26.11.
26.11.
26.11.
26.11.
26.11.
26.11.

27.11.
27.11.

25.11

25.11.
26.11.
26.11.
26.11.

26.11.

Bpeme
Time

13:00-13:45
14:00-14:45
15:00-15:45
16:00-16:45
17:00-17:45
10:00-10:45
11:00-11:45
12:00-12:45
13:00-14:45
15:00-15:45
16:00-16:45
17:00-17:45
11:00-11:45
12:00-12:45

13:00-13:45
14:00-14:45
09:00-10:45
11:00-11:45
12:00-13:45
14:00-14:45

Cana
Room

Cana 4/1
Cana 4/1
Cana 4/1
Cana 4/1
Cana 4/1
Cana 4/1
Cana 4/1
Cana 4/1
Cana 4/1
Cana 4/1
Cana 4/1
Cana 4/1
Cana 4/1
Cana 4/1

Cana 1511
Cana 15/1
Cana 15/1
Cana 15/1
Cana 15/1
Cana 15/1



